All Facility Diagnoses

Number of

Diagnosis Those We
Served

Cardiac 15
Multiple Trauma 27
Neurological 126
Brain Injury 73
Orthopedics 133
Spinal Cord Injury 29
Stroke 79
Amputation - 12

Lower Extremity
General Rehabilitation 132

All Patients and
All Diagnoses

639

Total
Number of
Patients
Served
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Discharge

Rate to

Home or
Community

Setting
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80.2%
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83.3%

83.3%
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Discharge

Rate to
Skilled
Nursing

6.7%

7.4%

7.9%

4.1%

7.5%

10.3%

13.9%

0.0%

6.8%

7.7%

% Female
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Unplanned

Transfers
to Acute
Care

13.3%

7.4%

11.9%

11.0%

5.3%

10.3%

8.9%

16.7%

9.8%

9.4%

Average
Number of
Treatment
Hours/Day

Functional
Improvement
Gain

60.2

67.2

56.9

56.4

62.0

55.3

48.3
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Average
Length of Stay
(Days)

s mamiosoes | 639 | 74| s65% | 535% | 33 | 109
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